
La Consigne à skis

oh oui!!!

facilitatrice de vie



04 92 52 73 91
consigneaskis@gmail.com

LA CONSIGNE À SKIS
Pré Chabert 
05220 Le Monêtier-les-Bains

TARIFS

CHAUSSURES - SKIS - SNOW
BAGAGERIE

DOUCHES

facilitatrice de vie!

oh oui !!!

2€

2€

JOURNÉE
NUITÉE

3€

3€

5€

30€

35€

20€

12€

12€

20€

95€

130€

100€

SEMAINE

BAGAGERIE

DOUCHE

SKIS/SNOW
CHAUSSURES
SKIS/SNOW + CHAUSSURES

RACKS 

4 ÉQUIPEMENTS
6 ÉQUIPEMENTS
10 PAIRES DE SKIS/SNOW

ARMOIRE


